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Bus 630 Taxibus Comacchio Linea 10 Go to website

Direction
Comacchio Ospedale SAN Camillo [006] — Ospedale DEL 
Delta [130]

24 stops

Open route schedule

Comacchio Ospedale SAN Camillo [006]

Comacchio P.Zza Trento Trieste [014]

Comacchio Dispensario [002]

Comacchio Trepponti [001]

Comacchio Ciambellino [022]

Comacchio EX Mutua [015]

Comacchio Zuccherificio [016]

Palazzine Zuccherificio Comacchio [012]

Corte Dorotea [025]

Rossonia Km48 [026]

Casa Fattorale [027]

Buchetto [028]

Volania [120]

Corte Lazio [121]

Silos [122]

LA Passerella [123]

Fondo Giambi [124]

Ponte Rosso [125]

Borgata Prello [126]

Borgata Sabbioni [127]

Lagosanto AL Ponte [128]

Route schedule
Comacchio Ospedale SAN Camillo [006] — Ospedale DEL 
Delta [130]

Monday 07:30-20:30

Tuesday 07:30-20:30

Wednesday 07:30-20:30

Thursday 07:30-20:30

Friday 07:30-20:30

Saturday 07:30-20:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Comacchio Ospedale SAN Camillo [006]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Lagosanto [129]

Valle Oppio [131]

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]



Direction
Ospedale DEL Delta [130] — Comacchio Ospedale SAN 
Camillo [006]

24 stops

Open route schedule

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Valle Oppio [131]

Lagosanto [129]

Lagosanto AL Ponte [128]

Borgata Sabbioni [127]

Borgata Prello [126]

Ponte Rosso [125]

Fondo Giambi [124]

LA Passerella [123]

Silos [122]

Corte Lazio [121]

Volania [120]

Buchetto [028]

Casa Fattorale [027]

Rossonia Km48 [026]

Corte Dorotea [025]

Palazzine Zuccherificio Comacchio [012]

Comacchio Zuccherificio [016]

Comacchio EX Mutua [015]

Comacchio Ciambellino [022]

Comacchio Trepponti [001]

Comacchio Dispensario [002]

Comacchio P.Zza Trento Trieste [014]

Comacchio Ospedale SAN Camillo [006]

Route schedule
Ospedale DEL Delta [130] — Comacchio Ospedale SAN 
Camillo [006]

Monday 08:00-21:00

Tuesday 08:00-21:00

Wednesday 08:00-21:00

Thursday 08:00-21:00

Friday 08:00-21:00

Saturday 08:00-21:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-630-287711051-3505803031


630 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lagosanto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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